Technical Catalogue
Miniature Circuit Breaker
Residual Current Devices
M
BTB Electric provides reliable MCBs, RCBOs, and RCCBs for diverse applications.
Contents 02 Miniature Circuit Breaker
09
Residual Current Circuit Breaker

Frame 125 - According to IEC/EN60947-2
Frame 125 - According to IEC/EN60898-1
Ordering guidelines
Model
MA63E2PC40
MA Type MCB
63 Frame: 63, 125
E
Economy (6kA)
Standard (10kA)
High capacity (15kA)
b The special version adds b, the popular version leaves it blank
2P Number of Poles 1P, 1N, 2P, 3P, 3N, 4P
C
B Curve (3-5In)
C Curve (5-10In)
D Curve (10-20In)
10In will be blank (IEC60947-2 standard applies)
40 Rated Current 1, 2…40…125A
84
.2
81 35 45
69.9
26.8
26.8
53.6 80.4 107
MA125E
100A

For MO32 (RCBO)
For MO63 (RCBO)
Ordering guidelines
Model
MO63EG41PN40ACB
MO
MR type RCCB
MO type RCBO
63 Frane: 32, 63, 80
E
Economy 6kA
Standard 10kA
G4
G4 - 30mA
G6 - 100mA
G7 - 300mA
1PN Number of Poles 1PN, 3PN
40 Rated Current 16…40…80A
AC
AC type
A type
B
B Curve B (3-5In)
C Curve C (5-10In)
MO32-G4
C20
83
.8
81 4535
.5
50

According to IEC/EN 60898-1
32A 20AMO50EMS50E
Ordering guidelines
Model
MS50E1PN20
MO
MS type Safety Breaker
MO type Earth Leakage Breaker
50 Frame: 50
E
Economy 1.5kA
Standard 2.5kA
1PN Number of Poles 1PN, 2P
20 Rated Current 10, 15, 20, 32, 40A
18
Technical data
Standard IEC/EN 62019
500V
Rated voltage AC 230V
AC14, AC15
Ambient temperature (°C) -5~+40, max 95%humidity
Electric endurance 4000
Mechanical endurance 10000 2000V/1min
Dielectric strength 2000V/1min
Protection degree IP20
Auxiliary contact
Shunt trip
• Mounted on the left side of the MCB and RCBO, the indicator displays the
status of “ON” or “OFF”, providing visual feedback for both the MCB and
RCBO.
• Terminal Connection Height: 8.8mm
•
Frame Contact Model
63 1NO1NC
125 1NO1NC
• Operating voltage: 230VAC or 400VAC
•
• Mounted on the left side of MCB/RCBO, used to trip the combined MCB/
RCBO via remote control device.
• Terminal Connection Height: 19mm
Frame
Model
AC230V AC400V
63 SHTP7MA63 SHTV7MA63
125 SHTP7MA125 SHTV7MA125
Aux
sht
alt
uvt
Series
Circuit Breaker Accessory
19
Alarm switch
MN Over-voltage / Under-voltage trip
•
ON/OFF indicator in case of a fault (tripping)
• Terminal Connection Height: 8.8mm
•
Frame Contact Model
63 1NO1NC ALT11MA63
125 1NO1NC ALT11MA125
• Operating voltage: 230VAC
• Over-voltage tripping range: 280V ±5%
•
• Mounted on the left side of the circuit breaker, it activates the combined
preventing the device from closing operation under abnormal power
voltage conditions.
• Terminal Connection Height: 19mm
Frame Model
63
125
Uvo
1 3